Facility Explorer
FX14 Field Controller
FX14 Field Controller
Code No. LIT-1900407
Issued August 4, 2006
Features
• freely programmable or configurable using
FX Tools software package

Johnson Controls® representative.
Selection Charts
FX14 Controllers Ordering Information
Product Code Number Description
LP-FX14D10-000C FX14 Controller with 6 Analog Inputs (AIs), 12 Binary Inputs (BIs), 2 Analog Outputs (AOs) (0-10 V or PWM), and 9 Binary
Outputs (BOs) (5 Relays + 4 Triacs)
LP-FX14D11-000C FX14 Controller with 6 AIs, 12 BIs, 2 AOs (0-10 V or PWM), and 9 BOs (5 Relays + 4 Triacs - includes N2 Open Card)
LP-FX14D12-000C FX14 Controller with 6 AIs, 12 BIs, 2 AOs (0-10 V or PWM), and 9 BOs (5 Relays + 4 Triacs - includes LONWORKS Card)
LP-FX14D13-000C FX14 Controller with 6 AIs, 12 BIs, 2 AOs (0-10 V or PWM), and 9 BOs (5 Relays + 4 Triacs - includes RS232C Card)
LP-FX14D60-000C FX14 Controller with 6 AIs, 12 BIs, 2 AOs (0-10 V or PWM), and 9 BOs (5 Relays + 4 Triacs - includes Integral User Interface)
LP-FX14D61-000C FX14 Controller with 6 AIs, 12 BIs, 2 AOs (0-10 V or PWM), and 9 BOs (5 Relays + 4 Triacs - includes N2 Open Card and
Integral User Interface)
LP-FX14D62-000C FX14 Controller with 6 AIs, 12 BIs, 2 AOs (0-10 V or PWM), and 9 BOs (5 Relays + 4 Triacs - includes LONWORKS Card and
Integral User Interface)
LP-FX14D63-000C FX14 Controller with 6 AIs, 12 BIs, 2 AOs (0-10 V or PWM), and 9 BOs (5 Relays + 4 Triacs - includes RS232C Card and
Integral User Interface)
LP-FX14D20-000C FX14 Controller with 6 AIs, 12 BIs, 2 AOs (0-10 V or PWM), and 9 BOs (9 Relays)
LP-FX14D21-000C FX14 Controller with 6 AIs, 12 BIs, 2 AOs (0-10 V or PWM), and 9 BOs (9 Relays - includes N2 Open Card)
LP-FX14D22-000C FX14 Controller with 6 AIs, 12 BIs, 2 AOs (0-10 V or PWM), and 9 BOs (9 Relays - includes LONWORKS Card)
LP-FX14D23-000C FX14 Controller with 6 AIs, 12 BIs, 2 AOs (0-10 V or PWM), and 9 BOs (9 Relays - includes RS232C Card)
LP-FX14D70-000C FX14 Controller with 6 AIs, 12 BIs, 2 AOs (0-10 V or PWM), and 9 BOs (9 Relays - includes Integral User Interface)
LP-FX14D71-000C FX14 Controller with 6 AIs, 12 BIs, 2 AOs (0-10 V or PWM), and 9 BOs (9 Relays - includes N2 Open Card and Integral User
Interface)
LP-FX14D72-000C FX14 Controller with 6 AIs, 12 BIs, 2 AOs (0-10 V or PWM), and 9 BOs (9 Relays - includes LONWORKS Card and Integral User
Interface)
LP-FX14D73-000C FX14 Controller with 6 AIs, 12 BIs, 2 AOs (0-10 V or PWM), and 9 BOs (9 Relays - includes RS232C Card and Integral User
Interface)
Communications Cards Ordering Information
Product Code Numbers Description
LP-NET151-010C N2 Open Communication Card